BOROUGH OF RED BANK

COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION NO. 09-160

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING RENEWAL OF
PLENARY RETAIL DISTRIBUTION LICENSES 2009-2010

Ms. Lewis offered the following resolution and moved its adoption:
BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Red Bank that

the following Plenary Retail Distribution Licenses issued for the period July 1, 2009

through June 30, 2010 are hereby renewed:

1340-44-001-003
1340-44-005-007
1340-44-006-005
1340-44-008-003
1340-44-009-004
1340-44-010-005
1340-44-013-007
1340-44-017-004
1340-44-021-004
1340-44-032-006
1340-44-034-002

Spirits Unlimited
2 Market

Crates Beverage

Eiffel Liquors

Yogi’s Liquor & Deli

Foodtown Liquors

The Wine Cellar @ Red Bank
Vingo Wine & Spirits
Red Bank Liquors, Inc.

On the Rocks Wines & Liquors

Wayne’s Market

56 Newman Springs Road
Pocket License

14 North Bridge Avenue
184 Monmouth Street

228 West Bergen Place
362 Broad Street

23 Monmouth Street

172 Newman Springs Road
9 -11 West Street

205 Shrewsbury Avenue
21 West Front Street

Seconded by Ms. Lee and adopted on roll call by the following vote:

Ms. Lewis
Mr. Zipprich
Mr. DuPont
Ms. Horgan
Ms. Lee
Mr. Murphy

Yes
(x)
(x)
()
(x)
(x)
(x)

Dated: June 9, 2009

No
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Abstain

()
()
(x)
()
()
()

Absent





