

BOROUGH OF RED BANK

COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION NO. 09-160

**A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING RENEWAL OF
PLENARY RETAIL DISTRIBUTION LICENSES 2009-2010**

Ms. Lewis offered the following resolution and moved its adoption:

BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Red Bank that the following Plenary Retail Distribution Licenses issued for the period July 1, 2009 through June 30, 2010 are hereby renewed:

1340-44-001-003	Spirits Unlimited	56 Newman Springs Road
1340-44-005-007	2 Market	Pocket License
1340-44-006-005	Crates Beverage	14 North Bridge Avenue
1340-44-008-003	Eiffel Liquors	184 Monmouth Street
1340-44-009-004	Yogi's Liquor & Deli	228 West Bergen Place
1340-44-010-005	Foodtown Liquors	362 Broad Street
1340-44-013-007	The Wine Cellar @ Red Bank	23 Monmouth Street
1340-44-017-004	Vingo Wine & Spirits	172 Newman Springs Road
1340-44-021-004	Red Bank Liquors, Inc.	9 -11 West Street
1340-44-032-006	On the Rocks Wines & Liquors	205 Shrewsbury Avenue
1340-44-034-002	Wayne's Market	21 West Front Street

Seconded by Ms. Lee and adopted on roll call by the following vote:

	Yes	No	Abstain	Absent
Ms. Lewis	(x)	()	()	()
Mr. Zipprich	(x)	()	()	()
Mr. DuPont	()	()	(x)	()
Ms. Horgan	(x)	()	()	()
Ms. Lee	(x)	()	()	()
Mr. Murphy	(x)	()	()	()

Dated: June 9, 2009